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This easy read document is about the East 
Ayrshire Children’s Services Plan. 
 
This plan is for 2023 to 2026. 
 
 

 

Important words in this document will be in bold. 

 

The Children’s and Young People Strategic 
Partnership wrote the Plan.  
 
This included staff in East Ayrshire Council, East 
Ayrshire Health and Social Care Partnership, 
NHS Ayrshire and Arran, Police Scotland, 
Scottish Fire and Rescue, Ayrshire College, and 
Council of Voluntary Organisations. 



 

Children and young people told us what they 
would like the Plan to be about. 

 

The vision of the Plan is “In East Ayrshire, our 
children and young people grow up loved, safe 
and respected so that they realise their full 
potential.” 

 

The Plan has five key areas of work. 



 

The first area of work is to make sure children 
and young people feel respected and listened 
to. 

 

The second area of work is to help children and 
young people in poverty. 
 
 

 

 
The third area of work is to help children and 
young people feel safe. 



 
 

The fourth area of work is to help children and 
young people have the best start in life and 
reach their potential. 

 
 

The fifth area of work is to help children and 
young people with their mental health and 
wellbeing. 
 

 

There are actions to complete in the Plan. 



 

We will check regularly that we are achieving our 
actions and making improvements. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

For further information: 

Email: HSCPStrategy@east-ayrshire.gov.uk 
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